2023 STRING & CABLE REFERENCE GUIDE

STRING & CABLE CHARTS

The following models require a complete upgrade. Please contact the Customer Experience Team at 330-628-9245 for more information:
Huntsman, HuntMaster, 458 Magnum, Woodsman, Woodsman Plus, Woodsman SE, Slider, Titan, Titan Il, Titan SE, Titan TL-4, Titan TL-7 & Maxim

TENPOINT

MODELS

Turbo Extreme & Magnum Extreme

Elite X2, Magnum X2, Stealth X2, Turbo X2 & Deerslayer
Hybrid Lite & Elite Lite

Pro Fusion, Pro Slider, Titan TL-9 & Titan HLX

Pro Elite, Elite, Elite QX-4 & QX-4

Maverick HP, Pro Elite HP, Blazer HP & Lazer HP

Phantom Xtra, Phantom CLS, Shadow CLS, Defender CLS, Carbon Xtra CLS & Carbon Fusion

(@[5S
Stealth XLT & Turbo XLT

Turbo XLT Il, Carbon Elite XLT, Stealth SS & Instinct Order

Shadow Ulira-Lite, Lady Shadow, Tactical XLT, Turbo GT & Renegade XLT
Titan Xtreme

GT Curve, GT Flex & GT Mag

Vapor

Venom

Stealth FX4 & Venom Xtra

Titan SS & Renegade

Carbon Nitro RDX

Carbon Phantom RCX, Eclipse RCX & Titan RCX

Titan CLS

Vengent $440, Viper S400, Stealth NXT, Shadow NXT, NXT 400 & Turbo S1
Vapor RS$470, Havoc RS440, Siege RS410, XR-410, Nitfro XRT & Nitro X
Nitro 505 & Flatline 460

Turbo M1, Titan M1 & Titan De-Cock

Viper 430

Stealth 450

~dda WICKED RIDGE

MODELS

Invader & Invader HP

Warrior & Warrior HL

Raider CLS

Ranger, Lady Ranger & Brood
Invader G3 & Warrior G3

Invader 400, Rampage 360, Rampage XS, Invader X4, Warrior Ulira-Lite,
Ranger X2, Blackhawk 360, Blackhawk XT, Woodsman 360, Carbon Woodsman 375 &

Raider 400 De-Cock
M-370

RDX 400 & Fury 410 De-Cock
NXT400

MODELS

Storm RDX
Vortec RDX
Legend Ultra Lite

STRINGS
HCA-115
HCA-115
HCA-115
HEACINS
HCA-115
HCA-115

HCA-11607

HCA-12110
HCA-12112
HCA-12112-R
HCA-11712
HCA-12008
HCA-11813
HCA-12014
HCA-12015-O
HC-11716-S
HCA-12216-R
HCA-70117
WRA183
HCA-70319
HCA-70318
HCA-70318
HCA-11619-S
HCA-70319
HCA-70319

STRINGS
WRA182
WRA182
WRA183
HCA-13215-O
HCA-13216-OB

HCA-75117

HCA-11619-S
HCA-13419-S
HCA-70319

STRINGS
HCA-12215
HCA-72717
HCA-11716-R

CABLES

HCA-124
HCA-124
HCA-124
HCA-124
HCA-124
HCA-124

HCA-12307

HCA-12710
HCA-12912
HCA-12912-R
HCA-12612
N/A
HCA-12813
HCA-12514
HCA-12515-O
HCA-12616-S
HCA-13116-R
HCA-70017
WRA163
HCA-70418
HCA-70418
HCA-70418
HCA-11619-C
HCA-70419
HCA-70418

CABLES
WRA162
WRAT162
WRA163
HCA-13315-O
HCA-13316-OB

HCA-75017

HCA-11619-C
HCA-13419-C
HCA-70418

CABLES
HCA-13115
HCA-72617
HCA-12616-S
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